REGION 4 CHARTER SCHOOL DIRECTORY

Name

Academy of Accelerated Learning, Inc.
Accelerated Intermediate Academy
Alief Montessori Community School

Ambassadors Preparatory Academy

Amigos Por Vida-Friends for Life Public Charter School

Aristoi Classical Academy

Beatrice Mayes Institute Charter School
Beta Academy

C.O.R.E. Academy

Calvin Nelms Charter School
Comaquest Academy

D.R.A.-W. Academy

Excel Academy

Fallbrook College Preparatory Academy
George |. Sanchez Charter

Global Learning Village

Harmony School of Excellence
Harmony School of Science—Houston
Harmony Science Academy

Houston Gateway Academy, Inc.
Houston Heights High School

Houston Heights Learning Academy, Inc.
KIPP, Inc.

La Amistad Love and Learning Academy
Lawson Academy

MeyerPark Elementary

Odyssey Academy

Premier Learning Academy

Pro-Vision Academy

Promise Community School

Raul Yzaguirre School for Success
Rhodes School

Ser-Nifios Charter School

Southwest School

Step Charter School

Two Dimensions Preparatory Academy
University of Houston Charter School
Varnett Public School

Victory Prep

YES Preparatory Public Schools, Inc.

Zoe Learning Academy

Information is current as of August 2015.

Street Address

6025 Chimney Rock

PO Box 20589

12013 6th St.

5001 Avenue U

5503 El Camino Del Rey

5618 I Ith St.

5807 Calhoun Rd.

9701 Almeda Genoa Rd.

12707 Cullen Blvd.

20625 Clay Rd.

207 N. Peach St.

3920 Stoney Brook Dr.

1200 Congress, Ste. 6500

12512 Walters Rd.

6001 Gulf Freeway, Bldg. E

3015 N. MacGregor Way

9321 W.Sam Houston Parkway S.
9321 W.Sam Houston Parkway S.
9321 W.Sam Houston Parkway S.
3400 Evergreen St.

1125 Lawrence St.

902 W. 8th St.

10711 Kipp Way

10860 Rockley Rd.

5220 Scott St., Ste. 108

PO Box 35616

2412 6lst St.

4916 FM 1765, Bldg. C

4590 Wilmington St.

4500 Bissonnet, Ste. 200

2950 Broadway St.

12822 Robert E. Lee Rd.

5815 Alder Dr.

3333 Bering Dr, Ste. 200

11250 S.Wilcrest Dr.

12121 Veterans Memorial Dr.
3855 Holman St., Melcher Gym 100
PO Box 1457

2903 Jensen Dr.

6201 Bonhomme Rd,, Ste.168-N
6701 Cullen Blvd.

(@157

Houston, TX 77081
Houston, TX 77225
Houston, TX 77072
Galveston, TX 77551
Houston, TX 77081
Katy, TX 77493
Houston, TX 77021
Houston, TX 77075
Houston, TX 77047
Katy, TX 77449
Tomball, TX 77375
Houston, TX 77063
Houston, TX 77002
Houston, TX 77014
Houston, TX 77023
Houston, TX 77004
Houston, TX 77099
Houston, TX 77099
Houston, TX 77099
Houston, TX 77087
Houston, TX 77008
Houston, TX 77007
Houston, TX 77099
Houston, TX 77099
Houston, TX 77004
Houston, TX 77235
Galveston, TX 77551
La Marque, TX 77568
Houston, TX 77051
Bellaire, TX 77401
Houston, TX 77017
Houston, TX 77044
Houston, TX 77081
Houston, TX 77057
Houston, TX 77099
Houston, TX 77067
Houston, TX 77204
Houston, TX 77251
Houston, TX 77026
Houston, TX 77036
Houston, TX 77021

Phone

713.773.4766
713.283.6298
281.530.9406
409.762.1115
713.349.9945
281.391.5003
713.747.5629
832.656.5841
832.483.9596
281.398.803 1
281.516.061 |
713.706.3729
713.222.4340
281.880.1360
713.929.2378
832.217.3276
713.343.3333
713.343.3333
713.343.3333
713.644.8292
713.868.9797
713.869.9453
832.328.1051
281.988.9231
713.741.3600
713.729.9712
409.750.9289
409.935.8369
713.748.0030
713.669.5330
713.640.3728
281.459.9797
713.667.6145
713.954.9528
281.988.7797
281.227.4701
713.743.9107
713.723.4699
713.229.0560
713.967.4000
713.748.4228

Fax

713.666.2532
713.283.6190
281.530.2233
409.762.1114
713.349.0671
281.391.5010
713.747.5683
832.656.5841
713.436.7099
281.398.8032
281.516.9807
713.706.371 |
713.222.4388
281.880.1362
713.926.8035
832.217.3272
713.777.8555
713.777.8555
713.777.8555
713.649.8268
713.868.9750
713.869.0785
713.772.1632
281.988.9201
713.741.3603
713.729.9720
409.744.0508
409.935.3337
713.748.0037
713.669.5236
713.641.1853
281.458.7595
713.667.0645
713.953.0119
281.988.7736
832.232.0038
713.743.9121
713.723.5853
713.723.2926
713.589.2502
713.748.7833




